
SPONSORED BY 

WOOD WINDOW REPAIR
(PART 2) 

Tues, Aug 8 | 6 - 7 pm

SPONSORED BY 

INTRO TO HAND TOOLS 

Tues, Aug 15 | 6 - 7 pm

SPONSORED BY 

GREEN LIVING SERIES:

COMPOSTING 101 

Tues, Aug 22 | 6 - 7 pm

SPONSORED BY 

USING NATIVE PLANTS

TO RESTORE COMMUNITY

Tues, Aug 29 | 6 - 7 pm

NATIONAL NIGHT OUT! 
Come visit us Tues., Aug 1st at

the following locations:

NACD

612 N Park | 4-8pm

Rockwell Park

1106 Trimble | 4-9pm

VNA

806 S Westnedge | 4-8pm

HOME
REPAIR TRAINING

LAWN CARE

Tues, June 6 | 6 - 7 pm

SCREEN REPAIRS

Tues, June 13 | 6 - 7 pm

VENTILATION AND A/C

Tues, June 27 | 6 - 7 pm

RAIN BARREL BUILD

(Replay - Online Broadcast Only)
Tues, July 4 | 6 - 7 pm

GREEN LIVING SERIES:

CONTAINER GARDENING
(PART 1) 

Tues, June 20 | 6 - 7 pm

WOOD WINDOW REPAIR
(PART 1) 

Tues, July 25 | 6 - 7 pm

GREEN LIVING SERIES:

CONTAINER GARDENING
(PART 2) 

Tues, July 18 | 6 - 7 pm

WATER HEATER

MAINTENANCE 

Tues, July 11 | 6 - 7 pm

Our workshops can also be viewed live on our Community

Homeworks' Facebook page or YouTube channel.
(Please note: online workshops are not hands-on.)

These FREE, hands-on

workshops take place in the

CHW Education Center,

812 Bryant Street,

Kalamazoo, MI 49001.

SUMMER EVENTS

TO REGISTER:




(269) 998-3275 ext. 205




www.communityhomeworks.org




education@communityhomeworks.org

S U M M E R  2 0 2 3


